SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Fred Mills on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 440 by Senator Fesi

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 1, change "attorney's" to "attorney"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 8, after "only" and before "in the proportions" insert ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 11, after "Subpart" and before "and shall" delete ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 17, after "shall" and before "be" delete "only" and after "used" and before
- 9 "for projects" insert "only"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the end of line 23, insert "for projects that are"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 10, after "shall" and before "be" delete "only"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 11, after "used" and before "for" insert "only"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 21, after "concern" insert "and after "used" and before "consistent" insert
- 18 "for projects that are"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 3, line 23, after "placed" and before "the" change "into" to "in"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 3, line 25, after "placed" and before "a" change "into" to "in"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 3, line 28, after "shall" and before "be" delete "only" and after "used" and before
- 25 "for projects" insert "only"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 4, line 3, after "placed" and before "the" change "into" to "in"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 4, line 5, change "Subparagraph" to "Item" and change "Paragraph" to
- 3 "Subparagraph" and after "in" and before "coastal" insert "the"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 5 On page 4, line 7, change "Subparagraph" to "Item" and change "dollar for dollar" to
- 6 "dollar-for-dollar"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 8 On page 4, line 10, after "policies" and before "or" insert ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- On page 4, line 13, after "deposited" and before "a restricted" change "into" to "in"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 4, line 15, after "shall" and before "be" delete "only" and after "used" and before
- 13 "for projects" insert "only"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 15 On page 4, after line 16, insert "* * *"